(\ Comox Valley

Area

REGIONAL DISTRICT

Application Type

Development Permit

MOTI Subdivision
Referral

Development Permit -
ESA (ABC)

Home Occupation

Development Permit -
ESA (ABC)

Development Permit -
ESA (ABC)

MOTI Subdivision
Referral

Relaxation of Floodplain
Management Provisions

File Number

DP 9A 22

00841 A 22

DP 10B 22

HO 8B 22
DP 30C 22

DP 31C 22

04133 C 22

FR 4C 22

Application Date

9/29/2022

9/12/2022

9/26/2022

9/29/2022
9/2/2022

9/8/2022

9/21/2022

9/1/2022

Civic Address

347 Russell Rd and 349
RUSSELL RD

3060 LAKE RD

385 SIMON CRESCENT

1829 Daye Rd
490 ARROWSMITH RIDGE

495 ARROWSMITH RIDGE

2796 HAMM RD

1412 Seaview Rd

New Planning Applications Received - September 2022

Description

Union Bay Highway Tourism DP for a Proposed Single Detached Dwelling and Accessory Building
Proposed 2 lot Conventional subdivision.
To construct SFD and two accessory structures within 30m of watercourse/ditch

Home Occupation - Wood and Company Renovation and Cabinetry

Land alteration within vicinity of watercourse on Mt Washington

Aquatic and Riparian Habitat DP for a Proposed Single Detached Dwelling within 30m of a Watercourse
on Mount Washington

Proposed conventional 2 lot subdivision.

To reduce minimum floodplain setback to 15 metre for the proposed single detached dwelling



