

New Planning Applications Received - September 2022

Area	Application Type	File Number	Application Date	Civic Address	Description
A	Development Permit	DP 9A 22	9/29/2022	347 Russell Rd and 349 RUSSELL RD	Union Bay Highway Tourism DP for a Proposed Single Detached Dwelling and Accessory Building
А	MOTI Subdivision Referral	00841 A 22	9/12/2022	3060 LAKE RD	Proposed 2 lot Conventional subdivision.
В	Development Permit - ESA (ABC)	DP 10B 22	9/26/2022	385 SIMON CRESCENT	To construct SFD and two accessory structures within 30m of watercourse/ditch
В	Home Occupation	HO 8B 22	9/29/2022	1829 Daye Rd	Home Occupation - Wood and Company Renovation and Cabinetry
С	Development Permit - ESA (ABC)	DP 30C 22	9/2/2022	490 ARROWSMITH RIDGE	Land alteration within vicinity of watercourse on Mt Washington
С	Development Permit - ESA (ABC)	DP 31C 22	9/8/2022	495 ARROWSMITH RIDGE	Aquatic and Riparian Habitat DP for a Proposed Single Detached Dwelling within 30m of a Watercourse on Mount Washington
С	MOTI Subdivision Referral	04133 C 22	9/21/2022	2796 HAMM RD	Proposed conventional 2 lot subdivision.
С	Relaxation of Floodplain Management Provisions	FR 4C 22	9/1/2022	1412 Seaview Rd	To reduce minimum floodplain setback to 15 metre for the proposed single detached dwelling